Industrial Computer Chassis
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 20-Jan-2010
Features
LGA 1156 Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3/Pentium/Xeon CPUs.
Dual Channel (ECC) DDR3 1333 MHz up to 8 GB
Support PCE-7000 and 5000 series backplanes
VGA and DVI dual display
Supports embedded software APIs and Utilities

Unit: mm (inch)Board Diagram
PCE-5125
Ordering Information
Model Name Memory BP Support LAN VGA DVI USB COM Remote Management
PCE-5125QG2-00A1E Non-ECC PCE-5000 2 GbE Yes Yes 13 2 SNMP-1000
PCE-5125QVG-00A1E Non-ECC PCE-5000 1 GbE Yes - 13 2 SNMP-1000
PCE-5125WG2-00A1E ECC/Non-ECC PCE-5000/7000 2 GbE Yes - 12 2 IPMI
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
1700340640 FDD cable x 1
1700003194 Serial ATA HDD data cable x 2
1703150102 Serial ATA HDD power cable x 2
1701260305 COM + printer ports cable kit x 1
1700060202 Keyboard and mouse Y-cable x 1
1700008461 4-port USB cable kit x 1
9689000068 Jumper package x 1
2002721020 User Note for Full-Sized CPU Card x 1
- Warranty Card x 1
- Startup manual x 1
- Utility CD x 1
Accessories
Part Number Description
PCA-AUDIO-HDA1E Audio extension module
Note: Purchasing PCE-5125's proprietary CPU cooler from Advantech is a must. Other
brands' CPU coolers are NOT compatible with PCE-5125.
Intel Dual/Quad Core
Core i7/i5/i3 / Xeon
CPU